


2018-2019 Academic Year Calendar Summary: UW-Stevens Point

First Semester 2018-2019

First Day of Academic Year Contract Period
Faculty/Staff development & orientation
Student Registration/Orientation

Labor Day

First Day of Classes

Thanksgiving Recess Begins (6:00 p.m.)
Classes Resume

Last Day of Classes

Reading Day

Commencement

Examination Days

Last Day of Semester

Last Day of Fall Contract Period

Winterim Session 2019

First Day of Winterim Session
Winterim Class Meeting Days
Last Day of Winterim Session

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday

Dates

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Sep.
Sep.
Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

27
27-31

28-29

21
26
14
15
15
17-21
21

10

2
2-5, 7-11, 14-18
18

21

Second Semester 2018-2019

First Day of Spring Contract Period

Student Registration/Orientation

First Day of Classes

Higher Learning Commission Evaluation Visit
Spring Break Begins (6:00 p.m.)

Classes Resume

Last Day of Classes

Reading Day

Examination Days

Last Day of Semester

Commencement

Last Day of Academic Year Contract Period

Summer Session 2019

First Day of Summer Session Term
Memorial Day Observance
Independence Day Holiday

13-Week Summer Session Ends

# of Class Days per Day of Week

Semester M T

14 15
14 15

W R F Total
15 14 14 72
15 15 15 74

Dates
Jan. 11
Jan. 16-17
Jan. 22
Mar. 4-5
Mar. 15
Mar. 25
May 10
May 11
May 13-17
May 17
May 18

May 26

May 20
May 27
July 4

Aug 16





