

2018-2019 Academic Calendar

	A	lugust	: / Sept	embei	2018	}	
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
26	27	28	29	30	31	1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	(1)
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	(2)
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	(3)
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	(4)
30							(5)

	January 2019										
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat					
		1	2	3	4	5	(W1)				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	(W2)				
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	(W3)				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	(1)				
27	28	29	30	31			(2)				

			May 2	019			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed		Fri	Sat	
			1	2	3	4	(14)
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	(15)
12	13	14	15	16	17	#18	(16)
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	(1)
26	27	28	29	30	31		(2)

			Octobe	r 2018			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	(5)
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	(6)
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	(7)
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	(8)
28	29	30	31				(9)

)	y 2019	ebruar	F		
		at	Sat	Fri	Thu	Wed	Tue	Mon	Sun
2)	2)	2 (2	2	1					
3)	3)	9 (3	9	8	7	6	5	4	3
1)	4)	6 (4	16	15	14	13	12	11	10
5)	5)	23 (5	23	22	21	20	19	18	17
3)	6)	(e			28	27	26	25	24
3	-	2 (2 9 (3 16 (4 23 (5	2 9 16	1 8 15	7 14 21	6 13 20	5 12 19	4 11 18	3 10 17

			June 2	2019			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
						1	(2)
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	(3)
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	(4)
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	(5)
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	(6)
30							(7)

		No	ovemb	er 2018	8		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
				1	2	3	(9)
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	(10)
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	(11)
18	19	20	21*	22	23	24	(12)
25	26	27	28	29	30		(13)

			March	2019			-
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
					1	2	(6)
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	(7)
10	11	12	13	14	15*	16	(8)
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	(9)
31							(10)

			July 2	019			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	(7)
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	(8)
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	(9)
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	(10)
28	29	30	31				(11)

		De	ecembe	er 2018	3		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
						1	(13)
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	(14)
9	10	11	12	13	14	#15	(15)
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	(16)
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31						

			April	2019			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	(10)
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	(11)
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	(12)
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	(13)
28	29	30					(14)

		-	August	2019			
Sun	Mon		Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
				1	2	3	(11)
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	(12)
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	(13)
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

Symbol	Definition			
Day	First Day of Classes			
(week)	Class Week			
Day	Winterim Meeting Days			

Symbol	<u>Definition</u>			
Day	Last Day of Classes			
Day	Reading Day			
Day	Final Exam Period			

Symbol	Definition
*	Vacation Begins at 6:00 PM
Day	Student Vacation
#	Commencement

2018-2019 Academic Year Calendar Summary: UW-Stevens Point

First Semester 2018-2019	<u>Dates</u>	Second Semester 2018-2019	<u>Dates</u>
First Day of Academic Year Contract Period	Aug. 27	First Day of Spring Contract Period	Jan. 11
Faculty/Staff development & orientation	Aug. 27-31	Student Registration/Orientation	Jan. 16-17
Student Registration/Orientation	Aug. 28-29	First Day of Classes	Jan. 22
Labor Day	Sep. 3	Higher Learning Commission Evaluation Visit	Mar. 4-5
First Day of Classes	Sep. 4	Spring Break Begins (6:00 p.m.)	Mar. 15
Thanksgiving Recess Begins (6:00 p.m.)	Nov. 21	Classes Resume	Mar. 25
Classes Resume	Nov. 26	Last Day of Classes	May 10
Last Day of Classes	Dec. 14	Reading Day	May 11
Reading Day	Dec. 15	Examination Days	May 13-17
Commencement	Dec. 15	Last Day of Semester	May 17
Examination Days	Dec. 17-21	Commencement	May 18
Last Day of Semester	Dec. 21	Last Day of Academic Year Contract Period	May 26
Last Day of Fall Contract Period	Jan. 10	Summer Session 2019	
Winterim Session 2019		First Day of Summer Session Term	May 20
First Day of Winterim Session	Jan. 2	Memorial Day Observance	May 27
Winterim Class Meeting Days	Jan. 2-5, 7-11, 14-18	Independence Day Holiday	July 4
Last Day of Winterim Session	Jan. 18	13-Week Summer Session Ends	Aug 16
Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday	Jan. 21		

of Class Days per Day of Week

Semester	М	T	W	R	F	Total
I	14	15	15	14	14	72
II	14	15	15	15	15	74